BANSKJUTNING

5-6 september 1998
- Borlange -
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Kaj Forsblom

Jan Helghe.
Thomas Béverlid
Qwve Granberg
Tony Bjsrkas
Torsten Westerberg
Johan Karlsson
Lennart Lindgren.
Jan-Ola Jansson
Kjell Olsson

. Ake Nordin

Bjom Hellstrdm

- Peter Siegel.
. Rolf Malmstrém

Gert Larsson
.Kjell Andersson
Christer Engstrém

. Anders Kneckt

Ber.Ahiden

. ‘Qve Andersson

.Gbran Hedberg.
Erik SGrell.
Roger Osth
Anders Eriksson
Roland Eriksson
Eje NordKvist
Bernt 5211
Lennart Adelvik

. Jan Larsson

SM-98

A-Vapen

Tierp.PK

Atlas Capco PK
Upplandsvasby Psk
Eskil stuna Pk
Atlas. CopcaPK..__
Mora Skg

Tyrest Skf
Borlinge PK.

Falu Sport .
Katarina Psf’
Upplandsvisby Psk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
PK Ormen
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Falu Sport.

Atlas Copco Pk
Upplandsviisby Psk
Borlinge PK.
Upplandsviisby Psk
Borfiinge PK.
Nyn#ishamns Apk
Rotebergs SK.
Stringnis Pk
Rotebergs SK.
Atlas Copco Pk
Strangnds Pk

1 Upplandsvishy Psk I

2. Atlas Copco Pk
3 Eskilshina Pk

4 Upplandsvishy Psk 2

LAG

Biverlid-Hellstrdm-Nordin
Siegel-Helghe-Bjarkas
Andersson-Tarsson-Granberg
Andersson-Engstrom-Strell

339+327+327=993
326+3344332=992
3224325+335=982
3Z20+3774314=956

340:+145=485
334+147=481
339+139=478
335+141-476
332+141=473
333+139=472

330+141=47T

332+135=467F
329+136=463
330+135=465
327
327
326
326
325
322
322
322
320
320
317
314
310
308
308
307
306
289
275
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Gert Larsson
Pekka Urmio
Jan-Ola Jansson
Kjell Olsson
Per-Erik Persson
Ove Granberg
Ake Nordin
Lars Wistedt
Kaj Forsblom

- Arne Andersson

Johan Karlsson
Johan Sward
Per Alden
Lennart Mattson
Leif Péttersson
Kjell Andersson
Bjtrn Hellstrdm
Tony Bjorkas
Peter Siegel
Seppo Hakola

" Curt Lindfors

~ Fredrik Andersson-

Thomas Biaverlid
Jan Helghe

Lars Millberg
Christina Karlsson
Ove Andersson:

" Anders Eriksson

Christer Engstrtdm
Lennart Kvist

" Jan Larsson-
- Lars Stenhols

Peter Haden
Hans Arenpalm

- Rolf Forslund

Lennart Adelvik
Lena Lofblad

Erik Sérell
Sven-Ake Normas
Eje Nordlevist

Eskilstuna Pk

Upplandsvasby Psk 1

Falu Spert o Psk
Atlas Copco Pk

Upplandsvasby Psk 2

OSM-98

B-Vapen

Eskilstuna Pk
Kallhills Pk

Falu Sport
Katarina Psf

Dala Floda Psf -
Eskilstuna Pk
Upplandsvasby Psk
Upplands Reg skf
Tierp

Pk-Eng

Tyresd skf
Eskilstuna Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Falu Sport
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Atlas Copco Pk

Pk Ena
Handelsbanken IF
Korsndsvarkens Pk
Upplardsvasby Psk
Atlas CopcorPk
Falu Sport -

" Stréingnis Pk
Upplandsvasby Psk
Nynashamns Pk
Upplandsviashy Psk
Stockholimspolisens skf
Striingnis Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjard Pk
Skarps Pk
Kalthalls Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Skarps Pk
Upplardsvasby Psk
Alvdalens Pk
Strangnis Pk

LAG

Pettersson-Larsson-Granberg
Béverlid-Hellstrom-Nordin
Janssen-Matsson-Millberg
Bjorkas-Helghe-Siegel
Andersson-Engstrdm-Sorell

342+143=485
336+145=481
337+143=480
334+145=479
339+140=479
336+142=478§
338+139=477
334+142=476
332+141=473
334+138=472
332+136=468"
330
330
329
329
328
328
328
327
327
325
323
323
322
322
321
320
319
317
317
316
316
315
312
312
310
308
306
298
296
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1007
989
988
977
943
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25
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31

34
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45
46
47

49
50
51
52
53
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Benny Ostlund
Per-Erik Persson
Kjell Olsson

Ake Johansson
Jan-Ola Jansson
Jan Helghe
Anders Thunholm
Kaj Forsblom
Pekka Urmio
Tony Bjorkas
Anders Hagberg
Nils-Erik Andersson
Bengf Forsling
Gert Larsson
Ake Nordin
Roland Eriksson
Ove Granberg
Carl-Gustaf Eriksson
Mikael Parmtoft
Anders Eriksson
Stefan Peffersson
Seppo Hakola

Mauri Ignatius
Johan Karlsson

Kjell Andersson
Kjell Larsen

Lars Wistedt

Jan Andersson
Lennarf Maftson
Ake Nystiom

Ola Berglund

Leif Pettersson

Rolf Malmstrom
Bernt Salt

Juhani Pirinen

So6ren Thiunkolin
Arne Andersson
Anders Kneckt
Bjom Hellstrom
Johan Swiard
Karl-Fredrik Andersson
Krystian Bjorklund
Christer Engsfrom
Lars Millberg

Jonas Wiberg
Conny Sward

Tore Klargéard
Lars-Goran Ivarsson
Peter Haden

Lars Stenhots

Roger Osth

Roif Forslund’

Lars Gyltenstein

*WMehica Bro bodf

OSM-98

C-Vapen

Dala Floda Psf
Dala Floda Psf
Katarina Psf
Sandvikens Psk
Falu Sport
Atlas Copco Pk
OxelGsunds Pk
Tierp Pk
Kalthalls Pk

-Aflas Copco Pk

Mora Skg
Datla Floda Psf
Ockelbo Psk

Eskilstuna Pk St P

Upplandsyasby Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Hallstahammars Pk
Nynashamns APK
F16 skf

Pk Ena

Rofebergs Sk
Tyreso Skf
Eskilsfuna Pk
Transfrand
Upplandsregemente SkT
Alvdalen Pk

Falu Sport
Alvdalen Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjard Psk
Eskilsfuna Pk

Pk Ormen
Rotebergs Sk
Sandvikens Psk
Nykopings Pk

Pk Ena

Falu Sport
Upplandsvasby Psk
Eskifstuna Pk
Korsnasvirkens Pk
Pk Pricken
Upplandsvasby Psk
Falu Sport
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Rofebergs Sk
Ocketbo Psk
Skarps Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Borfange Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Falu Sport

341+144=485
342+142=484
340+143=433
338+144=4382
338+144=482
338+143=431
337+143=480
338+142=480
337+142=479
337+142=479
338+139=477
337+ =337
336
335
335
334
334
334

- «333

333
333
332
332
332
332
332
331
331
331
331
331
330
330
330
329
328
328
327
327
326
326
326
325
324
324
322
321
321
316
313
313
313
311
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54 Krister Berglund

55 Kent Forsberg

56 Robert Jonsson

57 JYan Larsson

58 Lars-Olov Igelstrém

Data Floda Psf
Mora Skg

Atlas Copeo Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Fahu Sport o Psk
Rotebergs SK
Ockelbo Psk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Striingnas Pk

10 Alvdalen Pk

1} Pk Pricken

DO AW

Torsten Westerberg
Lennart Lindgren
Per Ahlden

Erik Sorell

Ove Andersson:
Curt Lindfors

Hans Arenpalm
Eje Nordqvist

Sven Israelssomr

10 Mats Hellman

1 Torsten Johansson
12 Goran Hedberg

13 Thorbjém Pettersson
14 Sven Rosback

(TSN I SR S SR

1 Bortinge Pk
2 Upplandsvisby Psk
3 Visteras Ps

OSM-98

C-Vapen

Pk Pricken
Stréngnis Pk

Strangnis Pk
Dala Floda Psf:

1L.AG C-Vapen

Persson-Ostlund-Andersson -
Garbman-Hagberg-Westerberg
Bjorkas-Helghe-Ahlden-
Pettersson-Larsson-Granberg
Jansson-Matsson-Kneckt
Sall-Eriksson-Ignatius-
Eriksson-¥Forsling-Ivarsson
Hellstrom-Nordin-Engstrom
Nordgvist-Wiberg-Karlsson
Andersson-Nystrém-Norman
Alderberg. B.-Berglund-Bjorkhund

VetY

Mora Skg
Borlinge Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Upplandsvisby Psk
Handelsbanken IF
Kallhalls Pk
Strangnis Pk
Ultuna Skf
Borkimee Pk
Transtrand Skf
Borlange Pk

F16 Skf

Vésteras Pk

Lag Vet Y

Lindgren-Hedberg
Séretl-Andersson
Rosbick-Gustafsson

309
306
295
294
288

1020
1018

'1003

999
996
995
991
989
969
964

341+139=480 S
338+140=478 S

328+144=472
325+146=465
324+140=464
327+137=464
326+137=463
324+138=462
327+134=461
327+134=461
325
323
323
318

661
649
616
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Ulrika Norell
Susanne Stilling,
Maonica Brungvist
Sefja Pirinen
Anette Rydholm
Tessi Engstrom
Anneli Saari-

Ulta Linders
Birgitta Killberg
B-M Alderberg-Béickman
Christina Karlsson
Lena L3fblad”

Tina Bjdrkas
Malin Hellstrém
Gunilla Person
Kerstin Andersson
Sussane Kneckt

Atlas Copeo PK
Sandvikens PK.
Bollnis Psk
Stdertilje.

Falu Sport

Svante Rémmqvist
Lennart Kvist
Kjell Helmersson
Jorgen Sundberg.
Gunvor Granh
Ivar Lindvalll
Sven-Ake Norman
QGunnar Gustafsson

OSM-98

Damer

Katarina Psf
Dala Floda Psf
Alvdalens PK
Alvdalens PK

VET A

Upplanswiishy Psk
Strémsholms PK
Stockholmspofisens skf
Flens PK

Hofors PK

Eskilstuna PK
(sthamar PK.
Alvdalens PK

Visterds ps

339+143=482
329+145=474
330+£139=469
325+143=468
327+141=468
329¢137=466
327+137=464
325+138=463

S

331+132=463 B

323+137=460
322
321
317
314
312
312
309
308
300

329+331=660
327+375=652
329+4323=652
3254308=633
300+317=612

331+141=472
317+128=445
315+ =315
3124---=312

326+135=461
319+139=458
320+134=454
317+135=452
319+129=448
306+136=442
304+135=439
302+130=432
298+----= 298
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